
 
 
 

LW010A Diploma in Legal Studies - Professional Stream (2025/26) 
 

Application Code: 2345-4300AW 
 

Provisional Schedule 
 

 

Classes are usually held on Mondays, Wednesdays and/or Fridays. 
 
Module 6: Criminal Law and Criminal Procedure  
September 24, 2025 (Wed) 
September 26, 2025 (Fri) 
October 8, 2025 (Wed) 
October 10, 2025 (Fri) 
October 13, 2025 (Mon) 
October 15, 2025 (Wed) 
October 20, 2025 (Mon) 
October 22, 2025 (Wed) 
October 24, 2025 (Fri) 
October 27, 2025 (Mon) 
 
Module 9: Law of Succession and Probate Practice 
October 31 – December 5, 2025 
 
Module 8: Family Law and Matrimonial Practice 
December 8, 2025 – January 14, 2026 
 
Module 7: Land Law and Conveyancing 
January 16 – February 27, 2026 
 
Module 10: Introduction to the Mainland Legal System 
March 2 – April 1, 2026 
 
Revision Classes 
April 8 – 30, 2026 
 
Examination Period 
May 13 – June 10; August 3 – 24, 2026 

 
Time : 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
Venue : Admiralty Learning Centres 

 
Course Fee: $41,400 per year 
Exam Fee: $800 per sitting 
(All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable) 

 
Please note that you can still enroll in DLS even if you have not yet completed your CLS exams. 
However, you must pass all modules from CLS before taking DLS exams. 

 
For more information, please contact us by e-mail or phone: 
E-mail : katrina.wai@hkuspace.hku.hk 
Telephone : 2520-4665 
Office Hours : 9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. (Monday to Friday except public holiday) 
Website : http://hkuspace.hku.hk/prog/dls 
 

June 10, 2025 


